Colonial Region Website List of Restoration Articles as of April 2019:
[bookmark: _GoBack]Organized from most recent to oldest with links. Vector files for each can be found at the article.
2019
Secondary Ignition Physical
Part 1   http://www.plymouthcarclub.com/2019/03/engine-secondary-ignition-physical/
Part 2   http://www.plymouthcarclub.com/2019/04/secondary-ignition-physical-part-2/
Part 3   http://www.plymouthcarclub.com/2019/04/secondary-ignition-physical-part-3/
Part 4   http://www.plymouthcarclub.com/2019/04/secondary-ignition-physical-part-4/
Extended Idle Car Starting   http://www.plymouthcarclub.com/2019/02/extended-idle-car-starting/
Early Plymouth Alternator Replacement   http://www.plymouthcarclub.com/2019/01/early-plymouth-alternator-replacement/
2018
Machining Early A Body Brake Rotors   http://www.plymouthcarclub.com/2018/12/machining-brake-rotors-early-body/
Improving Power Steering Road Feel   http://www.plymouthcarclub.com/2018/11/improving-power-steering-road-feel/
Color Sanding   http://www.plymouthcarclub.com/2018/10/color-sanding/ 
1939 Plymouth Wheel Alignment   http://www.plymouthcarclub.com/2018/10/36-42-plymouth-wheel-alignment/ 
Build Your Coil Wire   http://www.plymouthcarclub.com/2018/09/build-coil-wire/  
Balancing Tail Lights   http://www.plymouthcarclub.com/2018/08/balancing-tail-lights/ 
Early A Body Quarter Panels http://www.plymouthcarclub.com/2018/07/early-body-quarter-panels/
Floating Power Engine Mounts http://www.plymouthcarclub.com/2018/05/floating-power-engine-mounts/
5 Minute Wiring Check http://www.plymouthcarclub.com/2018/05/5-minute-wiring-check/
Distributor Cap Quality Part 2 http://www.plymouthcarclub.com/2018/03/distributor-cap-quality-part-2/
Distributor Cap Quality http://www.plymouthcarclub.com/2018/01/distributor-caprotor-quality-check/
2017
Hydraulic Throwout Bearing Retrofit http://www.plymouthcarclub.com/2017/12/hydraulic-throw-bearing-retrofit/
Flathead 6 Hot Restart Improvement http://www.plymouthcarclub.com/2017/11/flathead-6-hot-restarting-improvement/
Determining Taillight Location http://www.plymouthcarclub.com/2017/08/determining-tail-light-location/
Sticking Heat Riser http://www.plymouthcarclub.com/2017/06/sticking-heat-riser/
Poor Secondary Voltage Fix http://www.plymouthcarclub.com/2017/01/secondary/
2016
Measuring Ignition Health http://www.plymouthcarclub.com/2016/12/measuring-ignition-health/
Carter BBD Float Pump Gauge http://www.plymouthcarclub.com/2016/11/carter-bbd-float-pump-gauge/
Plymouth Headlight Retainer Failure http://www.plymouthcarclub.com/2016/09/plymouth-headlight-retainer-failure/
Engine Starter Upgrade http://www.plymouthcarclub.com/2016/09/engine-starter-upgrade/
Timing Curve Spreadsheet http://www.plymouthcarclub.com/2016/08/timing-curve-spreadsheet/
Ballast Resistor Caused Shutdown http://www.plymouthcarclub.com/2016/08/ballast-resistor-caused-shutdown/
Tire Dismount http://www.plymouthcarclub.com/2016/07/tire-dismount-mount/
Sun Tester 1215 Owner Manual http://www.plymouthcarclub.com/2016/07/sun-tester-1215-owner-manual/
Slant Six Chokes http://www.plymouthcarclub.com/2016/06/slant-six-chokes/
Sun Tester 1215 Lead Connections http://www.plymouthcarclub.com/2016/05/sun-tester-1215-lead-connections/
Flathead Slant Six Timing Adjusting Tool http://www.plymouthcarclub.com/2016/04/flathead-slant-six-timing-adjusting-tool/
36 P2 Plymouth Rear Brake Replacement http://www.plymouthcarclub.com/2016/03/36-p2-plymouth-rear-brake-replacement/
Prelube Engine Preceding Starting http://www.plymouthcarclub.com/2016/02/pre-lube-engine-preceding-starting/
Early Valiant And Dart Engines http://www.plymouthcarclub.com/2016/02/early-valiant-and-dart-engines/
Ignition Diagnostic Testing http://www.plymouthcarclub.com/2016/01/ignition-diagnostic-testing/
2015
Slant Six Timing Chain Oiling http://www.plymouthcarclub.com/2015/12/slant-six-timing-chain-oiling/
Slant Six Valve Adjusting Tool http://www.plymouthcarclub.com/2015/11/plymouth-slant-six-valve-adjustment-tool/
Improving Water Distribution To Keep Your (Engine) Cool http://www.plymouthcarclub.com/2015/10/coolantdistribution/
Improving Water Flow To Keep Your (Engine) Cool http://www.plymouthcarclub.com/2015/09/improving-water-flow/
Plymouth Flathead Six Crossfiring http://www.plymouthcarclub.com/2015/08/flathead-6-crossfiring/
Improve Carter BBD 2 Barrel Idle http://www.plymouthcarclub.com/2015/07/carter-bbd-2-barrel/
Plymouth Slant Six Engine Test Stand http://www.plymouthcarclub.com/2015/07/slant-six-engine-test-stand/
